)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 04:29:42 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0548 General Bill, By R.C. Shealy
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 24-1-135 so as to provide that no prisoner
incarcerated in any type of prison facility may be forced to eat or be fed intravenously against his will.

03/21/89
03/21/89
02/06/90
02/08/90
02/08/90
02/09/90
02/13/90
02/13/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-19

Read second time SJ-32

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-32

Read third time and sent to House SJ-47

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-11

Page 1 of 1



