## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 04:29:42 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## S 0548 General Bill, By R.C. Shealy

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 24-1-135 so as to provide that no prisoner incarcerated in any type of prison facility may be forced to eat or be fed intravenously against his will.

03/21/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
03/21/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-5
02/06/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-19
02/08/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-32
02/08/90	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-32
02/09/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-47
02/13/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
02/13/90	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-11